
Feuille de compétition / Competition Sheet

Jeux Olympiques

STYLE : GR 66 kg
QUALIFICATION 1/8 FINALE 1/4 FINALE 1/2 FINALE FINALE

1 LESTER J. (USA) 

2 FUJIMURA Tsutomu (JPN) 

3 LORINCZ Tamas (HUN) 

4 STAEBLER Frank (GER) 

5 STREBEL Pascal (SUI) 

6 TSKHADAIA Manuchar (GEO) 

7 ELGHARABLY A. (EGY) 

8 HUACON ALVARADO V. (ECU) 

9 RIVAS ESPINOZA  W. (VEN) 

10 GUENOT S. (FRA) 

11 YUKSEL Atakan (TUR) 

12 ABDVALI S. (IRI) 

13 MULENS HERRERA P. (CUB) 

14
0

VARDERESYAN H. (ARM) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

15
3

KIM  Hyeon Woo (KOR) 
P1 P2 P3

4 1 3 0

16
3

VENCKAITIS Edgaras (LTU) 
P1 P2 P3

6 5 0 1

17
1

SERIR Mohamed (ALG) 
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

18
3

BAYAKHMETOV D. (KAZ) 
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

19
0

MAKSIMOVIC A. (SRB) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

1
3

USA
P1 P2 P3

6 3 3 0

2
1

JPN
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

3
3

HUN
P1 P2 P3

6 4 2 0

4
1

GER
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

5
1

SUI
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

6
3

GEO
P1 P2 P3

7 2 5 0

7
3

EGY
P1 P2 P3

5 1 1 3

8
1

ECU
P1 P2 P3

2 1 0 1

9
0

VEN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

10
3

FRA
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

11
0

TUR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

12
3

IRI
P1 P2 P3

4 1 3 0

13
0

CUB
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

15
3

KOR
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

16
3

LTU
P1 P2 P3

6 0 2 4

18
1

KAZ
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

1
1

USA
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

3
3

HUN
P1 P2 P3

3 0 1 2

6
3

GEO
P1 P2 P3

6 5 1 0

7
0

EGY
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

10
3

FRA
P1 P2 P3

4 3 1 0

12
0

IRI
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

15
3

KOR
P1 P2 P3

4 3 1 0

16
0

LTU
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

3
3

HUN
P1 P2 P3

7 3 4 0

6
0

GEO
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

10
1

FRA
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

15
3

KOR
P1 P2 P3

3 1 1 1

3
0

HUN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

15
3

KOR
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

15 KIM  Hyeon Woo (KOR) 

REPECHAGE

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 1

4
3

GER
P1 P2 P3

10 5 5 0

1
0

USA
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

4
1

GER
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

6
3

GEO
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

6 TSKHADAIA Manuchar (GEO) 

Médaille de Bronze 

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 2

14
0

ARM
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

13
3

CUB
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

13
3

CUB
P1 P2 P3

4 0 2 2

16
1

LTU
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

13
0

CUB
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

10
3

FRA
P1 P2 P3

5 4 1 0

10 GUENOT S. (FRA) 

Médaille de Bronze 

Classement

Cl Pays Nom
1 KOR KIM   Hyeon Woo
2 HUN LORINCZ  Tamas
3 GEO TSKHADAIA  Manuchar
3 FRA GUENOT S.
5 GER STAEBLER  Frank
5 CUB MULENS HERRERA P.
7 LTU VENCKAITIS  Edgaras
8 USA LESTER J.
9 KAZ BAYAKHMETOV  Darkhan

10 EGY ELGHARABLY A.
11 IRI ABDVALI  Saeid Morad
12 ECU HUACON ALVARADO V.
13 JPN FUJIMURA  Tsutomu
13 ALG SERIR  Mohamed
15 SUI STREBEL  Pascal
16 VEN RIVAS ESPINOZA  W.
16 SRB MAKSIMOVIC A.
18 TUR YUKSEL  Atakan
19 ARM VARDERESYAN H.


